RESULTATLISTA
SODERMANLANDS PISTOLSKYTTEKRETS
SERIEFALTSKJUTNING 2012
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Namn Foérening Kl  Eskilstuna Osteraker Oxelésund Summa
Ove Granberg Eskilstuna Pk Vy 88 82 0 170
Lars-Goran Larsson Eskilstuna Pk Va 87 83 0 170
Leif Pettersson Eskilstuna Pk Vy 87 82 76 169
Conny Svard Eskilstuna Pk Vy 83 83 0 166
Lennart Pettersson Oxeldsunds Pk Va 82 0 72 154
Rune Nyberg Eskilstuna Pk va 83 0 0 83
Nils Asplund Oxel6dsunds Pk Vy 0 0 75 75
Ove Hultman Eskilstuna Pk Va 0 67 0 67
Kerstin Lindell Strangnas Pk D 69 0 74 143
Peter Berg Oxeldsunds Pk 3 90 87 90 180
Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna HeVf 3 90 87 88 178
Magnus Wihr Oxeldsunds Pk 3 89 87 89 178
Lasse Abrahamsson  Eskilstuna HeVf 3 89 87 88 177
Anders Thunholm Oxeldésunds Pk 3 90 84 83 174
Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pk 3 86 87 85 173
Roger Sward Eskilstuna Pk 3 0 88 85 173
Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 3 85 0 81 166
Johan Sward Eskilstuna Pk 3 71 78 0 149
Jan Johansson Stréngnas Pk 3 78 0 0 78
Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna Pk 2 88 77 85 173
Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 2 78 82 80 162
Miroslav Maksimovic®  Eskilstuna Pk 2 79 81 77 160
Erik Nord Oxel6sunds Pk 2 78 79 80 159
Anders Frid Eskilstuna HeVf 2 76 0 75 151
Pehr Johansson Eskilstuna HeVf 2 88 0 0 88
Elias Bergkvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 74 0 0 74
Torbjérn Samuelsson  Strangnas Pk 2 72 0 0 72
Niklas Jansson Eskilstuna Pk 2 0 71 0 71
Torgny Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 2 59 0 0 59
Kjell Finnberger Osterakers skf 2 0 51 0 51
Robert Larsson Strangnas Pk 2 48 0 0 48
Claes Eliasson Osterakers skf 2 0 45 0 45
2 0 0 0 0
Jonas Runnhagen Oxeldsunds Pk 1 35 87 84 171



PN 2RO NOOOWN A

Jari Asu

Stefan Forsell
Jonas Mielonen
Andreas Johansson
Ari Asu

Leif Lindstrom
Jeroen Makkinje
Lasse Blomberg
Andreas Bergstrém
Per Holmstréom
Olov Osmark
Haidar Faili

Birger Granholm

Eskilstuna HeVf
Oxel6sunds Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Oxel6sunds Pk
Osterakers skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Osterakers skf
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83
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56
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170
170
166
163
155
155
150
118
74
69
61
44
36



